HFCT-5760TL/TP/NL/NP/ATL/ATP/ANL/ANP
Single Mode OC-3/STM-1 Small Form Factor Pluggable Transceivers
Part of the Avago METRAK family
Data Sheet
Description
The HFCT-5760xxx Small Form Factor
Pluggable LC optical transceivers are high
performance, cost effective modules for serial

via your Avago
16
Ordering Information
1300 nm FP Laser (Operating Case Temperature -10 to +85 °C)
HFCT-5760TL IR, standard de-latch
HFCT-5760TP IR, bail de-latch
HFCT-5760NL LR, standard de-latch
HFCT-5760NP LR, bail de-latch
1300 nm FP Laser (Operating Case Temperature -40 to +85 °C)
HFCT-5760ATL IR, standard de-latch
HFCT-5760ATP IR, bail de-latch
HFCT-5760ANL LR, standard de-latch
HFCT-5760ANP LR, bail de-latch
Class 1 Laser Product: This product conforms to the
applicable requirements of 21 CFR 1040 at the date of
manufacture
Date of Manufacture:
Avago Technologies Inc., No 1 Yishun Ave 7, Singapore
Handling Precautions
1. The HFCT-5760xxx can be damaged by current surges or overvoltage.
Power supply transient precautions should be taken.
2. Normal handling precautions for electrostatic sensitive devices
should be taken.
For product information and a complete list of distributors, please go to our web site: www.avagotech.com
Avago, Avago Technologies, and the A logo are trademarks of Avago Technologies, Pte. in the United States and other countries.
Data subject to change. Copyright © 2006 Avago Technologies Pte. All rights reserved. Obsoletes 5988-9312EN
5989-4634EN - January4, 2006
17
Appendix A
Serial ID Memory Content       HFCT-5760NP-H3C
Addr Hex ASCII Addr Hex ASCII Addr Hex ASCII Addr Hex ASCII
0 3 34 20 68 NOTE1 96 48 H
1 4 35 20 69 NOTE1 97 75 u
2 7 36 0 70 NOTE1 98 61 a